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25 н/сп девочки 2 класс и младше
1 Чернавина Евгения 1 Капусто И.В. 0.35,63
2 Шляжко Снежанна 2 Шумяков С.Н. 0.39,87

25 н/сп девочки 3 класс
1 Сидорова Дарья 3 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.23,16
2 Сыртланова Ариана 3 Котов И.А. 0.25,94
3 Артюх Кира 3 Крылов Д.А. 0.26,45
4 Агафонова Кристина 3 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.28,62
5 Матушкова Пелагея 3 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.30,11
6 Чухнина Валерия 3 Капусто И.В. 0.33,85

в.к.
1 Ерофеева Мария 4 Крылов Д.А. 0.28,78
2 Нестерович Дарья 4 Капусто И.В. 0.34,37

25 н/сп мальчики 2 класс и младше
1 Бич Сергей 1 Капусто И.В. 0.34,06
2 Пометко Архип 1 Крылов Д.А. 0.41,57
3 Махонь Кирилл 1 Капусто И.В. 0.54,70

25 н/сп мальчики 3 класс
1 Чахович Виктор 3 Крылов Д.А. 0.23,12
2 Корников Глеб 3 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.25,74
3 Уморен Уильям 3 Котов И.А. 0.26,21
4 Хомич Архип 3 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.26,26
5 Толстенков Константин 3 Крылов Д.А. 0.27,40
6 Рябов Иван 3 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.28,47
7 Петров Александр 3 Медюшко В.В. 0.29,06
8 Герасимов Никита 3 Крылов Д.А. 0.32,18
9 Шарыбин Тимофей 3 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.35,25
10 Махонь Михаил 3 Капусто И.В. 1.00,12

50 н/сп девочки 4 класс
1 Лебедева Алиса 4 Гордиенко А.Н. 0.41,98 1юн
2 Матюш Екатерина 4 Коренькова Т.В. 0.45,84 1юн
3 Лещенко Дарина 4 Новикова В.Н. 1.06,40

50 н/сп девочки 2012 и моложе
1 Кандратова Александра 2012 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 0.43,79 1юн
2 Захарченко Виктория 2012 Новикова В.Н. 0.47,18 1юн

50 н/сп девочки 2010-2011
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1 Таран Анастасия 2010 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 0.40,68 1юн
2 Астапенко Карина 2010 Пикалова В.Л. 0.41,36 1юн
3 Красновская Анна 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 0.43,38 1юн
4 Юпатова Ульяна 2010 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 0.43,81 1юн

50 н/сп девочки 2009-2008
1 Лобусова Полина 2009 Гордиенко А.Н., Медюшко В.В. 0.38,40 3

50 н/сп мальчики 4 класс
1 Папирник Ференц 4 Новикова В.Н. 0.45,36 2юн
2 Дорошенко Александр 4 Медюшко В.В. 0.47,90 2юн
3 Решетник Олег 4 Новикова В.Н. 0.52,30
4 Баранов Захар 4 Котов И.А. 0.53,32
5 Образов Глеб 4 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.58,34
6 Окунев Тимофей 4 Голубкина Е.Ю. 0.59,50
7 Анискевич Михаил 4 Котов И.А. 1.02,43
8 Станкевич Даниил 4 Голубкина Е.Ю. 1.03,55

50 н/сп мальчики 2012 и моложе
1 Любарец Матвей 2012 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.41,85 1юн
2 Крыжевич Иван 2012 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 0.47,54 2юн
3 Правилов Дмитрий 2012 Гордиенко А.Н. дисквал

50 н/сп мальчики 2010-2011
1 Гребеж Милан 2010 Новикова В.Н. 0.31,96 2
2 Исаков Никита 2010 Новикова В.Н. 0.33,46 3
3 Гейсик Илья 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.36,03 1юн
4 Смольский Даниил 2010 Новикова В.Н. 0.36,24 1юн
5 Губаренков Матвей 2010 Журавская А.И. 0.36,36 1юн
6 Приёмко Андрей 2010 Новикова В.Н. 0.37,15 1юн
7 Дровнин Фёдор 2011 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 0.37,46 1юн
8 Смирнов Тимур 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 0.38,08 1юн
9 Юпатов Богдан 2011 Журавская А.И. 0.39,20 1юн
10 Приставко Роман 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 0.40,17 1юн
11 Сорокин Артём 2010 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 0.40,68 1юн
12 Сичкарук Ярослав 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.41,0 1юн
13 Ковалёв Данила 2011 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 0.41,13 1юн
14 Винокуров Станислав 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.41,60 1юн
15 Кухальский Михаил 2011 Гордиенко А.Н. 0.42,65 1юн
16 Кутеносов Александр 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.42,66 1юн
17 Ментузов Андрей 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.42,80 1юн
18 Резников Алексей 2011 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 0.44,09 1юн
19 Садовский Арсений 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.45,22 2юн
20 Воронов Роман 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.45,64 2юн
21 Толкач Захар 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.46,10 2юн
22 Домкин Иван 2011 Гордиенко А.Н. 0.49,07 2юн
23 Щека Артём 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 0.49,09 2юн
24 Гулич Егор 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 0.51,20



50 н/сп мальчики 2008-2009
1 Блохин Артур 2008 Коренньков К.С. 0.28,29 1
2 Шейдин Дмитрий 2008 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.30,48 2
3 Кожусь Глеб 2009 Гордиенко А.Н., Медюшко В.В. 0.31,78 2
4 Шляжко Артём 2008 Шумяков С.Н. 0.33,12 3
5 Марченко Егор 2009 Шумяков С.Н. 0.34,90 3
6 Кузьмицкий Арсений 2009 Шумяков С.Н. 0.36,48 1юн
7 Гарбузов Егор 2009 Шумяков С.Н. 0.37,25 1юн
8 Кадушкевич Максим 2009 Шумяков С.Н. 0.38,27 1юн
9 Серебро Максим 2008 Шумяков С.Н. 0.38,37 1юн
10 Никифоренко Илья 2009 Шумяков С.Н. 0.41,18 1юн
11 Синицын Владислав 2008 Шумяков С.Н. дисквал

в.к.
1 Суворов Ярослав 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.26,40 кмс
2 Белинский Никита 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.31,41 2
3 Звонков Роман 2007 Журавская А.И. 0.33,20 3

100 в/ст девушки 2012 и моложе
1 Зазыбо Вера 2012 Новикова В.Н. 1.14,29 3
2 Головачёва Дарья 2012 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.25,80 1юн

100 в/ст девушки 2010-2011
1 Норотова Эльвира 2010 Пикалова В.Л. 1.12,56 3
2 Чаркина Злата 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.13,82 3
3 Волчек Янина 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.24,97 1юн
4 Фёдорова Виктория 2010 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 1.27,95 1юн
5 Винокурова Карина 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.28,83 1юн

100 в/ст девушки 2008-2009
1 Бобышева Елизавета 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.06,22 2
2 Борисевич Дарья 2008 Гордиенко А.Н., Медюшко В.В. 1.14,29 3

100 в/ст юноши 2012 и моложе
1 Кибаров Кирилл 2012 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.23,87 1юн

100 в/ст юноши 2010-2011
1 Бебешко Александр 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.04,16 2
2 Гребеж Милан 2010 Новикова В.Н. 1.04,67 2
3 Гавзинский Ярослав 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.04,81 2
4 Исаков Никита 2010 Новикова В.Н. 1.07,06 3
5 Исаков Глеб 2010 Журавская А.И. 1.07,32 3
6 Битяй Захар 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.08,97 3
7 Макушев Валентин 2010 Пикалова В.Л. 1.10,90 3
8 Шведко Матвей 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.11,68 3
9 Близнеков Михаил 2010 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 1.11,68 3

10 Андреев Клим 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.15,10 1юн
11 Дровнин Владимир 2010 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 1.15,23 1юн



12 Приставко Роман 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.15,59 1юн
13 Жуков Алексей 2010 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 1.17,54 1юн
14 Ананин Дмитрий 2010 Новикова В.Н. 1.18,27 1юн
15 Дровнин Фёдор 2011 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 1.18,76 1юн
16 Смирнов Тимур 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.19,20 1юн
17 Сичкарук Ярослав 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.20,99 1юн
18 Гилевский Максим 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.25,16 1юн
19 Гапанов Егор 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.30,39
20 Шульгат Всеволод 2011 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 1.36,85

100 в/ст юноши 2009-2008
1 Еремеев Никита 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 0.56,15 1
2 Кумищев Владислав 2008 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.58,48 1
3 Шейдин Дмитрий 2008 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.00,38 2
4 Богомолов Максим 2009 Шумяков С.Н. 1.01,18 2
5 Шлык Кирилл 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.01,60 2
6 Звёздочкин Кирилл 2009 Гордиенко А.Н., Медюшко В.В. 1.01,75 2
7 Щербенок Дмитрий 2008 Кореньков К.С. 1.01,86 2
8 Шебеко Артём 2008 Кореньков К.С. 1.02,35 2
9 Малахов Илья 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.02,55 2

10 Макаров Иван 2008 Шумяков С.Н. 1.04,70 2
11 Андреев Матвей 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.04,76 2
12 Звонков Роман 2008 Журавская А.И. 1.05,85 2
13 Буткевич Назар 2008 Журавская А.И. 1.06,0 2
14 Тимофеев Станислав 2009 Пикалова В.Л. 1.06,09 3
15 Дубровский Кирилл 2008 Шумяков С.Н. 1.09,76 3
16 Пригожев Даниил 2009 Новикова В.Н. 1.13,50 3
17 Галынчик Артём 2008 Шумяков С.Н. 1.20,77 1юн

в.к.
1 Радевич Вадим 2007 Журавская А.И. 0.56,26 1
2 Ратомский Илья 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.57,02 1
2 Алтухов Алексей 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.57,02 1
4 Буршин Никита 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.59,05 2
5 Ужаков Никита 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 0.59,46 2

200 батт мальчики
1 Хлебневский Владислав 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 3.15,22 1юн

200 брасс девочки 2012 и моложе
1 Гордиенко Виктория 2012 Гордиенко А.Н. 3.02,16 2
2 Кржисинская Маргарита 2012 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 3.51,31 1юн
3 Лобановская Ирина 2012 Коренькова Т.В. 4.02,95 1юн

200 брасс девочки 2010-2011
1 Волчек Софья 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 3.07,06 2
2 Гордиенко Ярослава 2010 Гордиенко А.Н. 3.20,87 3
3 Куриленко Ульяна 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 3.53,73 1юн
4 Винокурова Эвелина 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 3.58,92 1юн



200 брасс девочки 2008-2009
1 Лобусова Полина 2009 Гордиенко А.Н., Медюшко В.В. 3.26,76 3

200 брасс юноши 2012 и моложе
1 Разживин Никита 2012 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 3.56,24

200 брасс юноши 2010-2011
1 Сотников Максим 2010 Журавская А.И. 3.21,40 1юн
2 Новельский Ярослав 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 3.25,66 1юн
3 Петровец Максим 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 3.57,49

200 брасс юноши 2008-2009
1 Иванов Тимофей 2009 Пикалова В.Л. 3.10,38 3

100 к/пл девочки 4 класс
1 Матюш Екатерина 4 Коренькова Т.В. 1.36,80 1юн

100 к/пл девочки 2012 и моложе
1 Кандратова Александра 2012 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.43,20 1юн

100 к/пл девочки 2010-2011
1 Волчек Софья 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.20,87 3
2 Астапенко Карина 2010 Пикалова В.Л. 1.27,98 1юн
3 Винокурова Карина 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.43,71 1юн

в.к.
1 Жолина Серафима 2008 Кореньков К.С. 1.14,48 2

100 к/пл мальчики 2012 и моложе
1 Любарец Матвей 2012 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.39,83 1юн

100 к/пл мальчики 2010-2011
1 Гребеж Милан 2010 Новикова В.Н. 1.14,27 3
2 Бебешко Александр 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.15,40 3
3 Битяй Захар 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.19,46 3
4 Гавзинский Ярослав 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.21,93 1юн
5 Дровнин Владимир 2010 Кореньков К.С., Шумяков С.Н. 1.22,33 1юн
6 Губаренков Матвей 2010 Журавская А.И. 1.23,44 1юн
7 Шведко Матвей 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.24,58 1юн
8 Гейсик Илья 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.24,60 1юн
9 Андреев Клим 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.26,04 1юн
10 Новельский Ярослав 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.29,42 1юн
11 Юпатов Богдан 2011 Журавская А.И. 1.32,70 1юн
12 Колдуненко Павел 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 1.34,56 1юн
13 Воронов Роман 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.36,38 1юн
14 Гапанов Егор 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.36,70 1юн
15 Кутеносов Александр 2010 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.36,79 1юн
16 Ментузов Андрей 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.42,60 2юн



17 Толкач Захар 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.47,77 2юн
18 Садовский Арсений 2011 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.51,84 2юн

100 к/пл мальчики 2008-2009
1 Блохин Артур 2008 Кореньков К.С. 1.03,56 1
2 Еремеев Никита 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.09,51 2
3 Щербенок Дмитрий 2008 Кореньков К.С. 1.10,41 2
4 Кожусь Глеб 2009 Гордиенко А.Н., Медюшко В.В. 1.11,48 2
4 Мурашко Артём 2009 Новикова В.Н. 1.11,48 2
6 Богомолов Максим 2009 Шумяков С.Н. 1.11,77 2
7 Шлык Кирилл 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.11,79 2
8 Лебедев Антон 2008 Гордиенко А.Н. 1.11,93 2
9 Малахов Илья 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.13,50 3

10 Андреев Матвей 2009 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 1.17,62 3
11 Гетманов Станислав 2009 Новикова В.Н. 1.27,86 1юн

в.к.
1 Суворов Ярослав 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.03,30 1
2 Ратомский Илья 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.05,41 1
3 Ужаков Никита 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 1.07,76 2

800 в/ст девушки 2012 и моложе
1 Сотникова Полина 2012 Журавская А.И. 12.20,13 3

800 в/ст девушки 2011
1 Тункель Карина 2011 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 13.16,72 3

800 в/ст юноши 2012 и моложе
1 Щербенок Михаил 2012 Кореньков К.С., Коренькова Т.В. 11.24,68 3

800 в/ст юноши 2010-2011
1 Шульгат Вячеслав 2010 Коренькова Т.В., Дружина И.А. 10.16,83 2

800 в/ст юноши 2008-2009
1 Кацер Никита 2009 Гордиенко А.Н., Медюшко В.В. 10.01,0 2
2 Губаревич Павел 2008 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 10.07,56 2
3 Сущёнок Иван 2008 Гордиенко А.Н., Медюшко В.В. 11.06,0 3

в.к.
1 Белинский Никита 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 09.41,45 2
2 Ефремов Станислав 2007 Косенков В.В., Петровская М.С. 10.03,0 2



бассейн 25м


